Features
Edge AI Platform Powered by NVIDIA®
Jetson Xavier™ NX/ Jetson Nano™
• Deep learning acceleration with NVIDIA® Jetson Xavier™ NX or Jetson Nano™ SOM
• Linux® Ubuntu operating system
• High performance yet energy efficient
• Wide operating temperature range
• Compact, durable and fanless design for 24/7 operation
• Wide variety of industrial I/O ports and visual inferencing capabilities
• Available with AWS IoT Greengrass service and Allxon remote device management
Ordering Information
DLAP-211-JNX	 Powered by NVIDIA® Jetson Xavier™ NX
DLAP-211-JNXS	 Powered by NVIDIA® Jetson Xavier™ NX, 2x I2C, 2x SPI, 1x UART, 8x GPIO
DLAP-211-JNXO	 Powered by NVIDIA® Jetson Xavier™ NX, 2x I2C, 2x SPI, 1x UART, 8x GPIO, 4x V-by-One
91-77B05-000E 	 DLAP-211-JNX carrier board with Jetson Xavier™ NX SOM
DLAP-211-Nano	 Powered by NVIDIA® Jetson Nano™
DLAP-211-NanoS	 Powered by NVIDIA® Jetson Nano™, 2x I2C, 2x SPI, 1x UART, 8x GPIO
DLAP-211-NanoO	 Powered by NVIDIA® Jetson Nano™, 2x I2C, 2x SPI, 1x UART, 8x GPIO, 4x V-by-One
Remote Device Management	 Start managing the device remotely on one centralized cloud portal by opening �“Allxon Device